
2019-2020 SENATE EDUCATION COMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DISTRICT EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITOL PHONE

Manny Diaz, Chair R 36 diaz.manny@flsenate.gov 850-487-5036

Bill Montford, Vice Chair D 3 montford.bill@flsenate.gov 850-487-5003

Dennis Baxley R 12 baxley.dennis@flsenate.gov 850-487-5012

Lori Berman D 31 berman.lori@flsenate.gov 850-487-5031

Janet Cruz D 18 cruz.janet@flsentate.gov 850-487-5018

Keith Perry R 8 perry.keith@flsenate.gov 850-487-5008

David Simmons R 9 simmons.david@flsenate.gov 850-487-5009

Kelli Stargel R 22 stargel.kelli@flsenate.gov 850-487-5022

mailto:diaz.manny@flsenate.gov
mailto:montford.bill@flsenate.gov
mailto:baxley.dennis@flsenate.gov
mailto:berman.lori@flsenate.gov
mailto:cruz.janet@flsentate.gov
mailto:perry.keith@flsenate.gov
mailto:simmons.david@flsenate.gov
mailto:stargel.kelli@flsenate.gov

